MALLORCA

This totally equipped ergonomic model is the ideal
choice for anyone looking for a high performance
in-ground spa with a full hydromassage circuit. Just
like all other models in the range of in-ground spas,
it comes with a sand filtration kit especially designed
for this model and all the pumps required for the best
performance.

Positions: 6 (5 § /1=a.)

Measures: 216 x 198 x 90

Acrylic finish

Filtration system: DIGITAL KIT, 41993
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BUILT-IN RANGE: MALLORCA

Technical specifications

Measures ( £2cm)
Positions (seats/loungers)
Water capacity (1)
Weight (empty / full) (kg)

Shell finish

Colours available*

FEATURES

Total Massage Points
Massage Jets
Air Nozzles
Waterfall
Water fountains
Stainless steel nozzles
Headrests
Digital Control Panel
Galvanised metal structure
Chromotherapy LED spotlight
Isolating cover
EcoSpa

RECOMMENDED EXTERNAL EQUIPMENT

Compact Kit

COMPACT KITS

EQUIPMENT

Filter

Filtration pump
Massage Pump

Air blower

Standard heater power
Ozonator

Buttons / Control

INSTALLATION

Power requirement (W)
Power requirement (A)
Voltage

EN

ref: 40768

2‘62(‘3% 20 Shell finishes PN
980 .
330 /1310 Acrylic colors

Acrylic
44 /27/72/59/18/64/ 46

16 44 White 27 Silver 72 Cameo

Digital Kit - 41993

1LED
Optional

59 Sterling 18 Sand 64 Pearl Shadow

Digital Kit

Rail for getting in and out
of in-ground spas
Digital Kit
41993

@ 500
0,6 KW
1,8 KW
0,9 KW
3 KW
Optional
Digital Panel

6,800 W
276 A
230V /400 VI

According to our policy of constant evolution, we reserve the right to
modify the specifications in part or in whole without forewarning.



MALLORCA

Ce modéle totalement équipé et ergonomique est
le choix idéal pour les personnes qui recherchent un
produit offrant des prestations de haute qualité et un
circuit complet d’hydromassage. Ce modele, comme
toute lagamme Inground, dispose d’un kit de filtration,
avec un filtre a sable et les pompes nécessaires pour
une performance optimale.

Positions: 6 (5 /1=a)

Dimensions: 216 x 198 x 90

Finition en acrylique

Equipement de filtration: KIT DIGITAL, 41993
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GAMME BUILT-IN: MALLORCA

Caractéristiques techniques

Dimensions ( £2cm)
Positions (assises / allongées)
Volume Eau (I)

Poids (vide / plein) (kg)

Type finition habillage

Couleurs Disponible*

PRESTATIONS

Total Points de Massage

Jets massage

Buse air

Cascades Eau
Water fountains
Jets/Buses Inoxydable
Appuie-téte
Panneau de Commande Numérique
Structure Métal Galvanisé
Chromothérapie Ampoule LED
Couverture isotherme
EcoSpa

EQUIPEMENT EXTERNE RECOMMANDE

Kit Compact

KIT COMPACT

Filtre

Pompe de filtration
Pompes de massage
Blower

Réchauffeur électrique
Ozonateur

Poussoirs / Contréle

INSTALLATION

Puissance maximale (W)
Puissance requise (A) a 230 V
Tension

ref: 40768

216 x 198 x 90
6(5/D
980

330/1.310 Couleurs Acrylique

Acrylique
44 /27/72/59/18/64 /46

16 44 White

1LED
Option

59 Sterling

Kit Digital

Kit Digital
41993

@ 500

0,6 KW

1,8 KW

0,9 KW

3 KW

Option
Panneau digitale

6,800 W

276 A
230V /400 VI

Matériel des Spas

64 Pearl Shadow

FR

Kit Digital - 41993

Barre d’acces
au spa encastré.

Dans le cadre de notre politique d’améliorations constantes, nous nous réservons le
droit de modifier/d’'amender nos spécifications n’importe quand et sans aucun préavis.



MALLORCA

Dieses vollstdndig ausgestattete und ergonomische
Modell ist die ideale Option, wenn nach einem
Produkt mit hoher Leistung und einem vollstandigen
Hydromassagezyklus fUr den Einbau gesucht wird.
Dieses Modell verflgt, wie die gesamte Einbaureihe
Uber ein Technik-Kit, das eigens flur dieses Modell
entworfen wurde. Es verflgt Uber einen Sandfilter,
sowie die flr den Betrieb erforderlichen Pumpen.

Positionen: 6 (5% /1wa-)
Dimensionen: 216 x 198 x 90

AusfUhrung in Acryl
Filtergerat: KIT DIGITAL, 41993
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REIHE BUILT-IN: MALLORCA

Ausstattung

Abmasse ( £2cm)
Positionen (sitze/ liege)
Volumen (1)

Gewicht (leer/befullt) (kg)

Ausfuhrungstyp Becken

Verflgbare Farben*

LEISTUNGEN

Massagepunkte gesamt
Massagedusen
Luftdtsen
Wasserfalle

Wasserquellen

Dusen Edelstahl

Kopfstutzen

Digitales Bedienfeld

Verzinkter Metallrahmen

Farbtherapie LED-Strahler

Themoabdeckung

EcoSpa

EMPFOHLENES EXTERNES GERAT

Kompakt Kit

EMPFOHLENES TECHNIKPAKET

AUSSTATTUNG

Filter
Zirkulationspumpe
Massagepumpe
Geblase
Elektrowarmetauscher
Ozonanlage
Steuerung

INSTALLATION

Bendtigte Gesamtleistung (W)
Bendtigte Gesamtleistung (A) a 230 V
Stromspannung

ref: 40768

216 x 198 x 90
6 (5 /1)
980

330 /1310 Acrylfarben

Acryl
44 /27/72/59/18/64 /46

16 44 White

1LED
Option

59 Sterling

Kit Digital

Digital Kit
41993

@ 500
0,6 KW
1,8 KW
0,9 KW
3 KW
Option
Digitale Steuerung

6,800 W
276 A
230V /400 VI

Ausfuhrungstyp Becken

64 Pearl Shadow

Kit Digital - 41993

Eingebaute Stange
far den Zugang zum Spa

Im Rahmen unserer Bemuhur).gen um standige Verbesserungen behalten wir uns das Recht vor, ohne
weitere Bekanntmachungen Anderungen an der Konstruktion und den technischen Daten vorzunehmen.




MALLORCA

Este modelo, totalmente equipado y ergondmico, es
la opcidn ideal para quien busca un producto con
altas prestaciones y con un completo circuito de
hidromasaje, para ser empotrado. Este modelo, igual
que toda la gama de spas “Built-in”, dispone de un
kit de filtracion diseflado especialmente para este
modelo, con un filtro de arena y las bombas necesarias
para su correcto funcionamiento.

Posiciones: 6 (51 /T=as)

Medidas: 216 x 198 x 90

Acabado en acrilico

Equipo de filtracién: KIT DIGITAL, 41993

nnnnnnnnnnnn

BCN
DESIGN

m\ structurem



GAMA BUILT-IN: MALLORCA

Especificaciones técnicas

Medidas ( #2cm)

Posiciones (sentado / tumbado)
Volumen Agua ()

Peso (vacio / lleno) (kg)

Tipo Acabado Casco

Colores Disponibles*

PRESTACIONES

Total Puntos de Masaje
Jets masaje agua
Boquillas masaje aire
Cascadas
Fuentes de agua
Jets/Boquillas inoxidable
Reposacabezas
Panel de control digital
Estructura metalica galvanizada
Cromoterapia Foco LED
Cubierta Isotermica
EcoSpa

EQUIPO EXTERNO RECOMENDADO

Kit Compacto

KITS COMPACTOS

EQUIPAMIENTO

Filtro

Bomba Filtracion
Bombas Masaje
Bomba Soplante
Calefaccion
Ozonizador
Pulsadores / Control

INSTALACION

Potencia requerida (W)
Potencia requerida (A) a 230 V
Voltaje

ref: 40768

216 x 198 x 90
6(5/1
980

Acabados Casco

330 /1310 Colores Acrilico

Acrilico

44/27/72/59/18/64/ 46

16 44 White

.
1LED
Opcional

59 Sterling

Kit Digital

Kit Digital
41993

@ 500
0,6 KW
1,8 KW
0,9 KW
3 KW
Opcional
Panel digital

6,800 W

276 A
230V /400 VI

Como parte de nuestra politica de mejoramiento continuo, nos reservamos
el derecho de modificar el disefio y/o especificaciones sin previo aviso.

27 Silver

18 Sand

72 Cameo

64 Pearl Shadow

Kit Digital - 41993

Barra de acceso
al Spa empotrado



MALLORCA

Questo modello, totalmente equipaggiato ed
ergonomico, € l'opzione ideale per chi cerca un
prodotto dalle alte prestazioni e con un circuito
completo di idromassaggio, da incasso. Questo
modello, cosi come tutta la gamma di spa da incasso
per uso privato, dispone di un kit di filtraggio
appositamente progettato, con un filtro di sabbia e le
pompe necessarie per il corretto funzionamento.

Posizioni: 6 (5 /T«a.)

Misure: 216 x 198 x 90

Finitura in acrilico

Gruppo di filtraggio: KIT DIGITAL, 41993
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GAMMA BUILT-IN: MALLORCA

Caratteristiche tecniche

Misure ( £2 cm)

Posizioni (seduto / sdraiato)
Volume acqua ()

Peso (vuota/piena) (kg)

Tipo finitura struttura

Colori disponibili*

PRESTAZIONI

Total Puntos de Masaje
Getti di massaggio
Bocchette di aria
Cascate d’acqua
Fontane d’acqua
Jet/Bocchette Inossidabile
Poggiatesta
Pannello di controllo digitale
Struttura metallica galvanizzata
Cromoterapia luce LED
Copertura isotermica
EcoSpa

EQUIPAGGIAMENTO ESTERNO RACCOMANDATO

Kit Compacto

KIT COMPATTO

EQUIPAGGIAMENTO

Filtro

Pompa di filtraggio
Pompe per massaggio
Pompa di mandata
Riscaldamento
Ozonizzatore

Pulsanti / Controllo

INSTALLAZIONE

Potenza necessaria (W)
Potenza necessaria (A) a 230 V
Tensione

ref: 40768

216 x 198 x 90
6(5/1
980

Materiale Vasca

330/1.310 Colori superficie acrilica

Acrilico

44/27/72/59/18/64/ 46

16 44 White

.
1LED
Opzionale

59 Sterling

Kit Digital

Kit Digital
41993

@ 500
0,6 KW
1,8 KW
0,9 KW
3 KW
Opzionale
Panel digital

6,800 W
276 A
230V /400 VI

Fedeli alla nostra politica di continuo miglioramento, ci riserviamo il diritto

27 Silver

18 Sand

72 Cameo

64 Pearl Shadow

di modificare il design e/o le specifiche senza preavviso.

Kit Digital - 41993

Barra de acceso
al Spa empotrado



MALLORCA

Dit volledig uitgeruste ergonomische model is ideaal
voor wie op zoek is naar een hoogperformante
inbouwspa met een volledig hydromassagecircuit.
Net als de andere inbouwmodellen heeft het een
zandfilterkit die speciaal voor dit model is ontworpen
en de nodige pompen voor de beste prestaties.

Posities: 6 (5 /1=sa)
Afmetingen: 216 x 198 x 90
Acrylafwerking

Filtersysteem: Digital-kit, 41993

nnnnnnnnnnnn

BCN
DESIGN

m\ structurem



BUILT-IN-ASSORTIMENT: MALLORCA

Technische eigenschappen

Afmetingen ( £2 cm)
Posities (zit-/ligplaatsen)
Watervolume (L)
Gewicht (leeg/vol) (kg)

Afwerking

Verkrijgbare kleuren*

Aantal massagepunten
Massagejets
Luchtuitlaten
Waterval
Waterfonteinen
Roestvrijstalen injectoren
Hoofsteunen
Digitaal bedieningspaneel
Structuur in gegalvaniseerd metaal
LED-spotlight voor lichtbehandelingstherapie
Isolerende afdekking
EcoSpa

AANBEVOLEN EXTERNE UITRUSTING

Compact-kit

COMPACT-KITS

Filter

Filtratiepomp
Massagepomp
Luchtblazer
Standaardvermogen boiler
Ozonator

Knoppen / Bediening

INSTALLATIE

Vereist vermogen (W)
Vereist vermogen (A)
Spanning

ref: 40768

216 x 198 x 90
6 (/1
980

330/1.310 Acrylkleur

Afwerking

Acrilico

44 /27/72/59/18/ 64/ 46

16 44 White

1LED
Optioneel

59 Sterling

Digital-kit

Digital-kit
41993

@ 500
0,6 KW
1,8 KW
0,9 KW
3 KW
Optioneel
Digitaal paneel

6,800 W
276 A
230V /400 Vi

27 Silver

18 Sand

72 Cameo

64 Pearl Shadow

Accessoires

Digital Kit - 41993

Handrail om in en uit
de inbouwspa te stappen

Overeenkomstig ons beleid van voortdurende ontwikkeling behouden wij
ons het recht voor om de specificaties geheel of gedeeltelijk te wijzigen

zonder voorafgaande kennisgeving.

NL




